

## **Durham Regional Association of REALTORS® Application for Associate Membership**

## **Directions**:

- 1. Complete this form and return to: Membership@durhamrealtors.org
- Include payment of Application Fee plus pro-rated dues via VISA, Master Card, American Express, Discover or check payable to: Durham Regional Association of REALTORS® 4236 University Drive, Durham, NC 27707

PERSONAL INFORMATION							
NAME							
First:	First: Middle:		Last:		Nickname:		
Home Address:							
City:		State:		ZIP Code:			
Cell Phone:		Home Phone:		Date of Birth:			
Email:							
Website:							
Preferred Mailing Address: ☐ Home ☐		Office	Other Languages Spoken:				
Type of Business:   Accountant		Government Agency		gage Len	der		
☐ Advertiser ☐		☐ Home Inspection ☐ Techr		nology Provider			
☐ Attorney		☐ Insurance Company ☐ Title		Company			
☐ Other Specialty (please specify):							
OFFICE INFORMATION							
Office Name:							
Address:							
City:		State:		ZIP Cod	e:		
Office Phone:			Office Fax:				
OTHER INFORMATION							
Are you actively engaged in real estate brokerage (selling and listing of real property)?   Yes   No							
Do you hold an active real estate or appraiser license? $\square$ Yes $\square$ No $\square$ If yes, provide license number:							
Have your ever held membership in any REALTOR $^{\circ}$ Association? $\square$ Yes $\square$ No (If yes, provide details below)							
Name of Association:			Dates of Membership:				
Did you leave in good standing? ☐ Yes ☐ No							

## **Applicant's Agreement**

I hereby apply for Associate Membership in the Durham Regional Association of REALTORS® and am enclosing my payment of a non-refundable one-time Application fee and my pro-rated membership dues (please refer to fee schedule shown below), payable to Durham Regional Association of REALTORS® (DRAR). My pro-rated membership dues will be returned to me in the event of non-election. In the event of my election, I agree that I am in sympathy with the purposes and ideals of the association and that I will abide by the Constitutions and Bylaws and Rules and Regulations of the Durham Regional Association of REALTORS®. I irrevocably waive all claims against the Association or any of its Officers, Directors, or Members, for any act in connection with the business of the Association and particularly as to its or their act in electing or failure to elect, advancing, suspending, expelling or otherwise disciplining me as an Applicant, or as a Member.

The Durham Regional Association of REALTORS® primarily uses electronic communication to provide timely and valuable information to members. By choosing to become a member of DRAR I consent to receive electronic communications via email or text. To maintain continuous electronic communication delivery, we ask your cooperation in not reporting DRAR's electronic communications as Spam and ensuring that your email provider accepts all communications from durhamrealtors.org. By signing below I consent that the REALTOR® Association and their subsidiaries, if any, (e.g., TMLS, NCR & NAR) may contact me at the specified address, telephone numbers, fax numbers, email address or other means of communication available. This consent applies to changes in contact information that may be provided by me to the Association(s) in the future. This consent recognizes that certain state and federal laws may place limits on communications that I am waiving to receive all communications as part of my membership. I understand that I may withdraw my consent at any time.

I hereby certify that the foregoing information furnished by me is true and correct and I agree that failure to provide complete and accurate information as requested, or any misstatement of fact, shall be grounds for revocation of my membership if granted. I further agree that, if accepted for membership in the Association, I shall pay the fees and dues established annually by the Board of Directors which are due in full by January 31<sup>st</sup> of the current year. **NOTE:** Payments to the Durham Regional Association of REALTORS® are not deductible as charitable contributions. Such payments may, however, be deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense. No refunds. In the event I fail to maintain eligibility for membership, or discontinue membership, I understand I will not be entitled to a refund of dues and fees for any reason.

SIGNATURE	
Applicant's Signature:	Date:

## 2025 New Associate Member Fee Schedule

Month	DRAR Dues	Application Fee	Total
January	\$270.00	\$137.50	\$407.50
February	\$247.50	\$137.50	\$385.00
March	\$225.00	\$137.50	\$372.50
April	\$202.50	\$137.50	\$340.00
May	\$180.00	\$137.50	\$317.50
June	\$157.50	\$137.50	\$295.00
July	\$135.00	\$137.50	\$272.50
August	\$112.50	\$137.50	\$250.00
September	\$90.00	\$137.50	\$227.50
October	\$67.50	\$137.50	\$205.00
November	\$45.00	\$137.50	\$181.50
December	\$22.50	\$137.50	\$160.00